Hodgeman County Grade School
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Menu
(MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	Mon. April 4
Bierock
Fresh Vegetables

Tator Tots

Pineapple

Milk

________________

Pop tart
	Tues.  April 5
Chicken Sandwich
French fries

Pickle Spear

Mandarin Organges

Milk
___________________

Muffin
	Wed.   April 6
Hamburger Steak
Mashed Potatoes

Wheat Roll

Cooked Carrots

Pears

Milk
________________
Breakfast stick
	Thur.    April 7
Taco
Refried beans

Romaine Lettuce

Chips & Salsa

Tropical Fruit

Milk
_________________
French Toast
	Fri.   April 8
Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza
Toss Salad
Peaches
Chocolate Cake
Milk
________________

Waffles

	Mon.  April 11
NO SCHOOL
________________


	Tues.   April 12
BBQ Meatball
Wheat Roll

Cheesy Hashbrown

Cooked Carrots

Pears

Milk
___________________

Pop tart
	Wed.   April 13
Pasta Bake
Bread sticks

Toss Salad

Peaches

Milk

________________

Waffles
	Thur.  April 14
Hot Ham & Cheese
French Fries

Pickle Spears

Applesauce

Milk
_________________

Waffles
	Fri.   April 15
NO SCHOOL

_____________


	Mon.  April 18
NO SCHOOL
_________________


	Tues.  April 19
Enchilada Pie
Toss Salad

Banana Bread

Pears

Milk

__________________
Pop tart
	Wed.  April 20
Chicken Fried Steak
Mashed Potatoes

Wheat Roll

Broccoli

Tropical Fruit

Milk
__________________

Breakfast on stick 
	Thurs.  April 21
Chicken Tetrazzini
Garlic Bread

Fresh Vegetables

Mandarin Oranges

Milk

________________

Combo
	Fri.  April 22
Cheeseburger
French Fries

Pickle Spears

Strawberries

Milk
_________________

French Toast

	Mon.  April 25
Pig-n-Blanket
Baked beans

Tator Tots

Applesauce

Milk
_________________

Biscuit & Gravy
	Tues.  April 26
Tator Tot Casserole
Wheat Roll

Green beans

Peaches

Milk
__________________

French Toast
	Wed.  April 27
Chicken-Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes

Wheat Roll

Cooked Carrots

Pears

Milk________________
Muffins 
	Thurs.  April 28
Spaghetti
Toss Salad

Breadsticks

Pears

Milk
_____________
Breakfast Pizza
	Fri. April 29
Chicken Sandwich
Fresh Vegetables

French Fries

Mandarin Oranges

Milk
_________________

Yogurt & Cheese


*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

**Breakfast served from 7:45-8:00am. Assorted Fruit Juice, Milk and Fruit. 

***Lunch guests are allowed this year. Please call before 9 am to let the cooks know. $5.35
